8:00

8:30

8:45

9:00

9:10

9:15

9:20

9:50

10:20

Office of
Human Capital
Development

Workforce
Investment
Board

QUARTERLY MEETING

116 East 55" Street
New York, New York

Friday, March 14, 2014
8:30 — 10:30 AM

Coffee and Light Breakfast

Opening Remarks and Announcements

OHCD Update

WIA Program Updates

WIB Executive Committee Update

Action ltems
1. December 2013 Meeting Minutes
2. Fraud/Pll Policy Resolution
3. Resolution Designating Scott Berger
to the WIB Executive Committee

The Argument for Skills Investment:
A National Perspective

Questions and Discussion

Closing Remarks and Meeting Adjournment

Kathleen Kearns, WIB Chair

Michelle L. Light, Executive Director, OHCD

Suzanne Lynn, Deputy Commissioner, DYCD
Jackie Mallon, Deputy Commissioner, SBS

Kathleen Kearns, Executive Committee Chair

Kathleen Kearns, WIB Chair

Andy Van Kleunen, National Skills Coalition

WIB Members and Audience

Kathleen Kearns, WIB Chair

Next WIB Quarterly Meeting: June 19, 2014
Location TBD



