

QUARTERLY MEETING

116 East 55th Street New York, New York

Friday, March 14, 2014 8:30 – 10:30 AM

8:00	Coffee and Light Breakfast	
8:30	Opening Remarks and Announcements	Kathleen Kearns, WIB Chair
8:45	OHCD Update	Michelle L. Light, Executive Director, OHCD
9:00	WIA Program Updates	Suzanne Lynn, Deputy Commissioner, DYCD Jackie Mallon, Deputy Commissioner, SBS
9:10	WIB Executive Committee Update	Kathleen Kearns, Executive Committee Chair
9:15	Action Items 1. December 2013 Meeting Minutes 2. Fraud/PII Policy Resolution 3. Resolution Designating Scott Berger to the WIB Executive Committee	Kathleen Kearns, WIB Chair
9:20	The Argument for Skills Investment: A National Perspective	Andy Van Kleunen, National Skills Coalition
9:50	Questions and Discussion	WIB Members and Audience
10:20	Closing Remarks and Meeting Adjournment	Kathleen Kearns, WIB Chair